Kapriol

Tenere Pro

Stretch pants

Sizes:
S M
Available colors:

Blue- VERDE
beige SALVIA
NERO-
GRIGIO

Work pants durable and durable stretch fabric, equipped with functional details and solutions
suitable for work, ensuring comfort and practicality. For the particular design, it can be used for a
wide range of outdoor activities. "Slim" fit.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATIONS

back pocket easy access from above, with velcro closure with Oxford polyester reinforcements
and piping catarinfrangente

tool pocket and smartphone holder on the right leg, with Oxford polyester reinforcements
elastic waist to improve fit. Belt loops

large cargo pocket with flap, velcro and bellows on the left leg

reinforcement panels in Oxford polyester on the knees with opening for insertion of knee pads
(blue model cotton reinforcements)

the green model is equipped with gaiter to prevent water, snow and mud from penetrating from the
upper edge of the shoes keeping the lower ends of the pants as dry as possible. Particularly
suitable for gardeners.

MATERIALS

Main fabric: 97% Cotton Canvas 3% Elastane 270 g/m2. The "Canvas" canvas structure makes
the fabric particularly durable and durable.

Reinforcements: 100% polyester Oxford 190 g, PU coating

GRIGIO

XL XXL

BLU camouflage Camouflage

Performance

vy

WEAR PROOF

wear proof

~—r

)

KN

COMFORTABLE

comfortable

grigio verde

Polyoxford

Tenere Pro Stretch pants Find out more:



Kapriol

Art./Iltem

32381
32382
32383
32384
32385
32386
32387
32388
32389
32390
32391
32392
32393
32394
32395
32396
32397
32398
32399
32400

32401

n Tenere Pro Stretch pants

Table of article variants

Color

Size

XL

XXL

XL

XXL

XXXL

XL

XXL



32402 . XL
32403 . XL
32404 . XKL
32405 . S
32406 . M
32407 . L
32408 . XL
32409 . XXL
32410 . XKL
32375 . S
32376 . M
32377 . L
32378 . XL
32379 . XL
32380 . XKL
32374 . XKL

Fi :
Tenere Pro Stretch pants ind out more:



