













Tenere Pro

Stretch pants

Sizes:

XL XXL XXXL

Available colors:







BLU



camouflage



Camouflage grigio verde



NERO-**GRIGIO GRIGIO**

Work pants durable and durable stretch fabric, equipped with functional details and solutions suitable for work, ensuring comfort and practicality. For the particular design, it can be used for a wide range of outdoor activities. "Slim" fit.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SPECIFICATIONS

back pocket easy access from above, with velcro closure with Oxford polyester reinforcements and piping catarinfrangente

tool pocket and smartphone holder on the right leg, with Oxford polyester reinforcements elastic waist to improve fit. Belt loops

large cargo pocket with flap, velcro and bellows on the left leg

reinforcement panels in Oxford polyester on the knees with opening for insertion of knee pads (blue model cotton reinforcements)

the green model is equipped with gaiter to prevent water, snow and mud from penetrating from the upper edge of the shoes keeping the lower ends of the pants as dry as possible. Particularly suitable for gardeners.

MATERIALS

Main fabric: 97% Cotton Canvas 3% Elastane 270 g/m2. The "Canvas" canvas structure makes the fabric particularly durable and durable.

Reinforcements: 100% polyester Oxford 190 g, PU coating

Performance





wear proof



comfortable

Find out more: www.kapriol.com





Table of article variants

Art./Item	Color	Size
32381		S
32382		M
32383		L
32384		XL
32385		XXL
32386		XXXL
32387		S
32388		M
32389		L
32390		XL
32391		XXL
32392		XXXL
32393		S
32394		M
32395		L
32396		XL
32397		XXL
32398		XXXL
32399		S
32400		М
32401		L

32402	XL
32403	XXL
32404	XXXL
32405	S
32406	M
32407	L
32408	XL
32409	XXL
32410	XXXL
32375	S
32376	М
32377	L
32378	XL
32379	XXL
32380	XXXL
32374	XXXXL

Tenere Pro Stretch pants

Find out more:

www.kapriol.com